
Royal Melbourne Tennis Club
Young Members Summer Pennant

Event Details All sets first to 6 games, listed team to provide supper after tennis
Odds Type Handicap as at tie set up
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 3 players/team. 3 singles 3 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 3v3 | 1&2v1&2 | 1&3v1&3 | 2&3v2&3

Team Members
Team 1 Xavier Wilson / Lewis Charles Jan / Eve Filippelli

Team 2 Joseph Filippelli / Lily Fee

Team 3 George Black / Harry Purcell / Isabella Lo Presti

Team 4 St John Barter-Waters / Hugh Schultz [Shoey Hughy] / Jack Slingo

Order of Play

4:00PM Sun 29 Jan 2023 Melbourne

() Team 1 Team 2 ()

4:30PM Sun 29 Jan 2023 Melbourne

() Team 3 Team 4 ()

4:00PM Sun 5 Feb 2023 Melbourne

() Team 1 Team 3 ()

4:30PM Sun 5 Feb 2023 Melbourne

() Team 2 Team 4 ()

4:00PM Sun 12 Feb 2023 Melbourne

() Team 1 Team 4 ()

4:30PM Sun 12 Feb 2023 Melbourne

() Team 2 Team 3 ()

4:00PM Sun 19 Feb 2023 Melbourne

() Team 3 Team 4 ()

4:30PM Sun 19 Feb 2023 Melbourne

() Team 1 Team 2 ()

4:00PM Sun 26 Feb 2023 Melbourne

() Team 2 Team 4 ()

4:30PM Sun 26 Feb 2023 Melbourne

() Team 1 Team 3 ()

4:00PM Sun 5 Mar 2023 Melbourne

() Team 1 Team 4 ()

4:30PM Sun 5 Mar 2023 Melbourne

() Team 2 Team 3 ()

4:00PM Sun 12 Mar 2023 Melbourne

() Team 1 Team 2 ()



4:30PM Sun 12 Mar 2023 Melbourne

() Team 3 Team 4 ()

4:00PM Sun 19 Mar 2023 Melbourne

() Team 1 Team 3 ()

4:30PM Sun 19 Mar 2023 Melbourne

() Team 2 Team 4 ()

4:00PM Sun 26 Mar 2023 Melbourne

() Team 2 Team 3 ()

4:30PM Sun 26 Mar 2023 Melbourne

() Team 1 Team 4 ()

4:00PM Sun 2 Apr 2023 Melbourne

() Team 3 Team 1 ()

4:30PM Sun 2 Apr 2023 Melbourne

() Team 4 Team 2 ()
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